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TABLE
II.—
Numerical

Progress,
Mortality,

and
Sickness
for
the

Year 1911—continued. Number
of
Members.

Sickness
Experience.

!

Namk
of

Society
and

Bbanoh.
Admitted
by

I

i.I
a
a
a

Clear-
•2'8
9

ance
dPn
a

and

£

h

Amalga-
3
§
3

mation.

Left
by

At
Begin- ning

ofYear.
At

End of Year.
Sick duringYear.

Deaths of
Regis

..4
m
,

tered

After
Twelve
Wives.

Months.

Total.

Total.

Total.

First
Six
Months.

Second Six
Months.

Death.
Clear- ance.
Arrears,&c.

Ancient
Order
op

Shepherds —Total
A.O.S.

*

4

3

3

6

j

91

89

29

Wks.
ds.

354
4

Wks.
ds.

103
4

Wks.
ds.

53
4

Wks.
ds.

197
2

2

■•

••

United
Ancient
Order
op

Druids —Grand
Lodge
of
the
North
Island
of

New
Zealand

Grand
Lodge
of

Canterbury
Grand

Lodge
of
Otago
and
Southland

Lodges
separately

registered

ij

1,733
222

1,955
49

257
1,083

1,389
10,830
11,396
1,800

9,950
3

7,685
5

733
0

1,531
4

I

26

218 397 21

24 53

242 450 21

21 14

32 60 3

231 1568
284 230 11

2,905 2,763 173 16,671
2,863
480

2,983
440

183

37

3,895
1

3,048
5

219
3

2,069
0

1,983
3

165
3

280
4

373
5

3

0

1,545
3

691
3

;

51
0

I

78 1

J—lI 299
2,668
84

352
1,478
1,914

17,425
|

2,757
I

17,114
0

11,903
5

1,390
3

3,819
4

Total
of
Order

2,369

42

Independent
Order
op

Rechabites —New
Zealand

District
New
Zealand
Central

District

1[

118483

1869

136 552

2 13

1875

59 217

79 305

704 2,590
761

130
|

2,837
342
j

876
5

j

2,787
0

494
5

1,737
1

34
0

228
5

348
0

821
0

1 6

Total
of
Order

601

87

688

15

93

276

384

3,294
3,598
472
3,663
5

2,232
0

262
5

1,169
0

7

Sons
and

Daughters
op

Temperance —National
Division
of
New

Zealand
..

Divisions
separately

registered

1I

10 11

4

14 11

5 1

3

19 12

27 13

394 303

381
i

54

301
|

44

700
2
.

631
4

329
0

!

241
3

|

42
0

65
1

329
2

325
0

1 1

"

Total
of
Order

21

4

25

6

3

31

40

697

1

682

98

1

1,332
0

1

570
3

107
1

654
2

2

Hibernian
Australasian

Catholic
Benefit

Society —New
Zealand

District

II

._I

561

37

598

22

54

286

362

2,769
3,005
398
3,697
4

1,795
3

450
3

1,451
4

9

Protestant
Alliance

Friendly
Society

op
Australasia.—

Grand
Council
of
New
Zealand

55

3

58

10

3

46

59

888

j

1,430
5

716
4

92
2

621
5

887

152

Railway
Employees'
Benepit
So-
i

i

I

cieties —Total
R.E.B.S.

3

»
I

70

67

30

860
1

79
1

52
0

729
0

Eden
Temperance

Benepit
Friendly

Society —Total
E.T.B.F.S.

II

1

1

1

38
|

|

37

8

94
1

42
1

!■■
52
0

Grand
Total

7,885
734
8,619

475

886
4,715
6,076
69,228
71,771

11,607
101,209

2

53,679
1

8,401
3

I

39,128
4

I
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